BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-12 PAGE 1
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

12047 110-350- 2395 SUZETTE BREEDLOVE, RI CHRD SINGLE DVELLI NG 182, 204. 57 1, 410. 35 916.72 24.00 18. 22 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

12051 113-400- 990 BELLAG O OCHOASHEHAN BLDR SINGLE DVELLI NG 217,903. 03 1,595.15 1,036.84 27.00 21.79 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

12131 117-540- 3 593 DURANGO PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 187, 740. 30 1,436.75 933.88 25.50 18. 77 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

12151 117-540- 2 772 GRANTS PASS PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 203, 810. 09 1,521.23 988.79 33.00 20. 38 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

12187 117- 70- 1 601 ROGUE RI VER PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 194, 864. 57 1,473.71 957.91 31.50 19. 49 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

12249 117- 70- 1 635 MLL VALLEY PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 189, 254. 14 1,447.31 940.75 25.50 18. 93 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

12250 117-540- 3 639 DURANGO PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 198, 696. 23 1,494.83 971.63 30.00 19. 87 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

12251 117- 70- 1 659 MLL VALLEY PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 178, 925. 97 1,389. 23 902.99 1.50 17.89 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

12252 117-540- 5 701 ROGUE RI VER PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 178, 925. 97 1,389.23 902.99 1.50 17. 89 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

12253 117-540- 5 771 ROGUE Rl VER PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 182, 513. 07 1,410. 35 916.72 1.50 18. 25 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

12254 117-540- 1 562 GRANTS PASS PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 199, 243. 61 1,500. 11 975.07 30.00 19. 92 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

12168  71-260- 1467 TRUDI E MD DEVELCOPMENT MULTI - DVELL. 516, 358. 90 3,160. 95 2,054.61 25.50 51. 64 R

12179  68-730- 2 1221 M GHTY QAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12180 68-730- 2 1211 M GHTY QAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12181  68-730- 2 1201 M GHTY QAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12182  68-730- 2 1195 M GHTY QAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R

DUPLEX
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12183  68-730- 2 1185 M GHTY QAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12191  68-730- 3 1208 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12192  68-730- 3 1202 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12193  68-730- 4 1220 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12194  68-730- 4 1214 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12195  68-730- 4 1232 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12196  68-730- 4 1226 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12197  68-730- 4 1238 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12198  68-730- 4 1244 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12199  68-730- 4 1250 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12200 68-730- 4 1256 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12201  68-730- 4 1268 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12202  68-730- 4 1262 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12203  68-730- 4 1274 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12204  68-730- 4 1280 HEAVENLY QAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DWELL. 220, 869. 77 1, 610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
DUPLEX

12205  68-730- 4 1292 HEAVENLY OAK MYGRANT, RON MULTI - DVELL. 220, 869. 77 1,610. 99 1,047. 14 105.00 22.09 R
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12206  68-730- 4 1286

12049  50-500- 2041
12146 107-200- 3 2250
12003 110-210- 3 2292

12004 102-310- 3 755

12015  48-110- 2 2434
12016 109-140- 2 2879

12020 107-570- 1 1230

12021 107-570- 1 1230

12022 107-570- 1 1230

12023 107-570- 1 1230

12024 107-570- 1 1230

12027  48-310- 5781

12028  68-370- 3 4203

12030 102-460- 4 2851

12036  70-180- 1 4922

12037  68-130- 2 3417

LOCATI ON

HEAVENLY OAK

G RVAN
CHURN CREEK
ALDEN

LI NCOLN

PROGRESS
W LSON

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

EASTSI DE

JAMES

PARK NMARI NA

SUNNYH! LL

ALEXANDER

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER

MYGRANT, RON

SHORT, WLLI AM

LANCE, DAN

KURPJUWEI T, MURI E

DEAL, GENEVI EVE

TYPE OF PERM T
DUPLEX

MULTI - DWELL.
DUPLEX

BUSI NESS BLDG
BUSI NESS BLDG

REMODEL & REP
CONVERT GARAGE

REMODEL & REP100

T/ O REROOF
PYSZORA, GARY REMODEL & REP
MCALLI STER, CLOYD REMODEL & REP100

PERRYVAN, M CHAEL

REMOSEL
REMODEL & REP100

R' R OVERHANG
PERRYMAN, M CHAEL REMODEL & REP100
R' R OVERHANG
PERRYMAN, M CHAEL REMODEL & REP100
R' R OVERHANG
PERRYMAN, M CHAEL REMODEL & REP100
R' R OVERHANG
PERRYMAN, M CHAEL REMODEL & REP100
R' R OVERHANG
DAVIS, LIA REMODEL & REP100
T/ O REROCOF COWP
CASTANEDA, AL REMODEL & REP
2 PATI O COVERS
REI NER, LYDI A REMODEL & REP
DOUBLE FEES
CRUM BRI AN REMODEL & REP

QU GLEY, TRACY

ADDI TI ON & REMODL
REMODEL & REP100

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-12

VALUE

220, 869. 77

136, 181. 76
57,500. 00
34, 460. 32

4,900. 00

1, 963. 00
750. 00

300. 00

300. 00

300. 00

300. 00

300. 00

5, 700. 00

7,227.96

15, 000. 00

150, 537. 64

5, 890. 00

PAGE

1, 610.

1, 167.
685.
482.

110.

69.
32.

22.

22.

22.

22.

22.

123.

151.

493.

1, 241.

123.

FEE

99

47
67
31

11

16
08

81

81

81

81

81

76

06

22

39

76

3

PLAN CK

1,047. 14 105.00

758.86 31.50

445.69 25.50

313.50 10.50

44.95 3.00

98.18 15.00

160.30 3.00

806.90 58.50

MF

SM P RES/ COM
22.09 R
28. 60 C
12.08 C

3.45 R

.50 R
.50 C
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.57 R
.72 R

3.15 C

15. 05 R
.59 R
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12043 107-
12044 306-
12073  77-

12079 101-
12089 71-

12094  54-

12095  54-

12107 107-

12108 107-

12109 107-

12110 107-

12111 107-

12112 107-

12115 114-

12116  48-
12120  67-

12137 107-

220-
560-
250-

330-
460-

550-

120-

570-

570-

570-

570-

570-

570-

290-

320-
440-

420-

3 2354
319700
2 2555

1 1620
2 1192

4251

4555

1 1230

1 1230

1 1230

1 1230

1 1230

1 1230

7 1287

5 2400
1595

4 110

LOCATI ON

CHURN CREEK
LA CRESCENTA
COLD ALTURAS

YUBA
CGROUSE

SARATOGA

ALTA MESA

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

CANBY

BRADLEY

S BONNYVI EW
OAKDALE

HARTNELL

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T
REROCF COWP
BRYANT' S AUTO REMODEL & REP
TI ERRA CAKS REMODEL & REP100
FOX, DANNY REMODEL & REP
PATI O CVR/ +2 FANS
AMIRAK REMODEL & REP

BENNETT, S & P REMODEL & REP100

LATH & PLASTER

CANNON, DALE REMODEL & REP
REMODEL

ANDERSON, RI CK REMODEL & REP
KI TCHEN REMODL

PERRYMVAN, M KE REMODEL & REP
ROOF REPAIR

PERRYMVAN, M KE REMODEL & REP
REPAI R ROOF

PERRYMVAN, M KE REMODEL & REP
REPAI R ROOF

PERRYMVAN, M KE REMODEL & REP
REPAI R ROOF

PERRYMVAN, M KE REMODEL & REP
REPAI R ROOF

PERRYMVAN, M KE REMODEL & REP
REPAI R ROOF

ECKELBARGAR, BOB REMODEL & REP100
OVERLAY COWP

EDWARD JONES REMODEL & REP

SM TH, LANCE REMODEL & REP100
T/ O REROCOF COWP

RALEY' S REMODEL & REP100

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-12

VALUE

4,154,
25, 000
10, 094.

26, 620
10, 000

6, 500

4,029

300

300

300

300

300

300

3,500

40, 000
5,900

15, 000

00
00
22

00
00

00

30

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

PAGE

110.
383.
192.

402.
178.

137.

110.

22.

22.

22.

22.

22.

22.

96.

531.
123.

246.

FEE

11
11
01

95
36

41

11

81

81

81

81

81

81

46

91
76

61

4

PLAN CK MF

71.

124.

261.

89.

71.

14.

14.

14.

14.

14.

14.

345.

57 10.50
80 18.00
92 37.50
31 6.00
57 6.00
82
82
82
82
82
82
74 18.00

SM P RES/ COM
.87 C
5.25 C
1.01 R
5.59 C
1.00 R
. 65 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
8. 40 C
.59 R
1.50 R
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12140
12144

12148

12149
12154
12166
12189

12190

12208
12230

12235
12238

12245

12248

12211

12217

12207

12034

71-
103-

50-

107-
103-
113-
105-

67-

102-
117-

102-
68-

105-

49-

67-

101-

104-

71-

330-
160-

730-

60-
50-
320-
410-

50-

510-
470-

410-
400-

60-

320-

200-

660-

420-

430-

1200
1 690

2 6534

2650
1970

N O W

180
1 1933

1 1608

2 2220
411

3 760
4 3121

1 1174

3 6400

3 1222

3 1035

1825

4 980

LOCATI ON

CHURN CREEK

VEST

HEMLOCK

LARKSPUR
EUREKA
NORTHPO NT
EUREKA

OAKDALE

Pl NE
FRANCI SCAN

CYPRESS
CHURN CREEK

QLI VE

PASO

HARTNELL

PLACER

SHERI DAN

CLD ALTURAS

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

OMNNER

HOVE DEPCT | NC
WALKER, RI CHARD

CHRI STOFFERSON, E

HARTW CK, DAVI D
TOWLI NSON, NORM
DIALYSIS CLINIC

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

TYPE OF PERM T
R'R MANSARD
REMODEL & REP100

REMODEL & REP100
FI RE REPAI RS

REMCDEL & REP100
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REP
REMODEL & REP100
REMODEL & REP

GRANTHAM  JAN REMODEL & REP100
W NDOW DOOR/ STUCC

BARNETT REMODEL & REP
ADDI TI ON TO BEDRM

SEKHON, BALBIR REMODEL & REP

H NER, PAT REMODEL & REP
TRUSS REPAIR

MELBURG, LES REMODEL & REP

LEE, ROGER REMODEL & REP100
REROOF OVERLAY

BAKER, JCE REMODEL & REP
ALUM CARPORT

FEDERAL HOME LN REMODEL & REP100
T/ O REROOF

HARTNELL STORAGE STRUCT. NOT B
ANTENNA

SHASTA CWNTY HLH STRUCT. NOT B

CITY OF REDDI NG

PARK STRUC 75KWPV

* * NO FEE *
ADA RESTROOM

Cl NEMARK THEATER

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-12

VALUE

359, 746
5,000

6, 980

1,300
3,000
65, 000
2,500

25,168

2,000
2,700

46, 000
1,200

6, 231

3,900

1,826

301, 793

52,000

00
00

00

00
00
00
00

08

00
00

00
00

00

00

93

20

00

PAGE

2, 344.
110.

137.

47.
82.
733.
82.

393.

69.
82.

591.
44.

137.

96.

66.

2,038.

NO F

FEE

91

11

41

53
81
41
81

03

16
81

43
44

41

46

07

67

EE

5

PLAN CK

30.

476.

255.

44.

53.

384.

89.

42.

1, 325.

640.

89

72

46

95

82

43

31

95

14

00

15.

13.

24.

13.

57.

MF

00

50

.00

.00

00

50

.50

00

SM P RES/ COM
75.55 C
.50 R
.70 R
.50 C
. 63 C
13. 65 C
.50 R
2.52 R
.50 C
.50 R
9.66 C
.50 R
.62 R
.50 R
.50 C
63. 38 C
C
C
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12088

12091

12130

12167

12169

12170

12171

12210

12228

12247

107-

101-

117-

108-

107-

77-

117-

77-

110-

101-

170-

690-

70-

10-

170-

20-

410-

20-

310-

690-

1900

1225

682

2640

1900

975

617

975

3452

1225

TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED

TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS

1 VADS

1643 VO DS TO DATE

LOCATI ON

H LLTOP

SOQUTH

M LL VALLEY

SHARON

H LLTOP

SHASTA VI EW

REDDI NGTON

SHASTA VI EW

ARGYLE

SQUTH

94 VALUE-
1 VALUE-

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-12 PAGE 6
OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN
RE - PLAN CHECK
MEYERCREST MOTEL 80.
RE - PLAN CHECK
LI NC HOUSI NG 160
RE - PLAN CHECK
PALOMAR BLDG | NC 80.
RE - PLAN CHECK
STUWPF, DENNI S 914. 98
PERM T EXTENSI ON
MYERCREST MOTELS 80.
RE - PLAN CHECK
MCCONNELL FDN 200.
RE - PLAN CHECK
MADSON 40.
RE - PLAN CHECK
MCCONNELL FDN 800.
RE - PLAN CHECK
GARCI A, JULIE 120.
RE - PLAN CHECK
LI NC HOUSI NG 320
RE - PLAN CHECK
8,729, 259.03 FEES 68, 477.14 CK- 43,394.72 MF 2,977.50 SMP
52, 000. 00

68, 262, 690. 81

CK
00 4.
00 7.
00 3.
00
00 7.
00
00 28.
00
00 49.

MF

50

00

50

50

50

SM P RES/ COM

994. 71
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